
WELLNESS AND
SPA MENU





sense of purpose, to understand what makes life meaningful in 
pursuit of a healthier and happier you. To live smarter now 
for a future of living awesome.                   

 
 

 

you sleep, the people you meet and the earth beneath your feet. 
 



PERSONALIZED 
WELLNESS
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If you wish to go further, our wellness experts can 
assess your health and lifestyle and recommend
a personalized program for you in steps that you feel 
comfortable with. Move further along your path to 
well-being, with us cheering you on.

WELLNESS SCREENING, 60 MINUTES

EAT WITH SIX SENSES

natural ingredients (where possible from our own 
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If you’re already walking the walk along the path, 
choose one of our wellness programs to help you 
along the way.

DETOX 
Want to eliminate toxins, improve the digestive 

SLEEP

of yoga nidra and meditation, as well as relaxing 
wellness therapiest.

DISCOVER YOGA

a stronger and more powerful body. This program 

massages and energy treatments.

FITNESS
Would you like to improve stamina, tone the body, 

and blends high and low intensity training with 
soothing treatments.

Programs of three, five, seven or more nights are available. 
It depends on how much time you have to invest in your 
well-being.
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WELLNESS DAYS 
Love Your Heart

and meaning.

Mind Your Brain 

improve the state of your brain and how it works 

developmental drawings and binaural beats. 

Boost Your Immunity
An immunity reboot if you’re feeling sluggish,

and therefore everything that promotes relaxation
is helpful to strengthen immunity.

Ask your GEM about our Resort Reconnection 
Experiences: Reconnect with Nature, 
Reconnect with Others and Reconnect with Family. 



BIOHACKING
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45 MINUTES
 

MUSCLE RELIEF THAT’S QUICK AND EASY WITH 
HYPERVOLT, 20 MINUTES



ALCHEMY



THE ALCHEMIST’S BODY TREATMENT

Choose from:
Body Scrub, 60 minutes - stimulating/detoxifying/
soothing/nourishing

Cocoon, 90 minutes 

Medicinal Herbal Poultice Massage, 90 minutes 

THE ALCHEMY BAR WORKSHOP, 60 MINUTES

You may also purchase aroma oil and body scrub
at the spa retail shop. 
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MASSAGES
BODY TREATMENTS
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SIX SENSES SIGNATURE THERAPIES: 
Deep Tissue, 60/90 minutes

addressing trigger points with gentle pressure and 

may be used in the treatment, depending on the 
individual’s need.

Holistic, 60/90 minutes 

 
 

Detox, 60/90 minutes

Movement Restoration, 90 minutes

the body to 

Tension Soother, 30/60 minutes

Relaxed Feet, 30/60 minutes

with this signature treatment using a fusion of 
 

Head Therapy, 30/60 minutes

 



PREGNANCY MASSAGE, 60/90 MINUTES

nurturing strokes to promote relaxation and ease 

VIETNAMESE MASSAGE, 60/90 MINUTES

THAI MASSAGE, 90 MINUTES

ORIENTAL THERAPY, 60/90 MINUTES

HOT STONE THERAPY, 90 MINUTES 

Locally-inspired
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GREEN COFFEE BODY TREATMENT,
2 HOURS 30 MINUTES

begins with dry body brushing to gently exfoliate 

detoxifying massage.

GREEN TEA SCRUB, 30 MINUTES

and sea salt.
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MANIPURA TREATMENT, 90 MINUTES 

Using ILA.

MARINE FLORA IMMERSION, 120 MINUTES

infusing the skin with nutrients.

DETOXIFYING BODY COCOON, 60 MINUTES

signature treatment involves skin exfoliation, followed 

Locally-inspired



MILK BATH, 30 MINUTES 

SUNBURN SOOTHER, 45 MINUTES

in the treatment.

COCONUT BODY SCRUB, 60 MINUTES
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STEM CELL SLIMMING, 120 MINUTES

given while the wrap is applied and the treatment is 

Using ILA.

Locally-inspired



FACIALS
WELLNESS THERAPIES
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DREAM TIME FACE THERAPY, 60 MINUTES

Using ILA.

MEN’S PURIFYING FACE THERAPY, 60 MINUTES

ylang ylang and tea tree. Using ILA.

NATURAL FACIAL, 60 MINUTES

relaxation.
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ANANDA FACE THERAPY, 60 MINUTES 

Using ILA.

KU NYE FACE THERAPY, 60 MINUTES 

for damaged skin and tired souls. Tibetan and sea 

Omega 7, are used to strengthen and regenerate the 

and honey mask. Using ILA. 

Locally-inspired
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ABHYANGA, 60 MINUTES

and boosts the immune system. 

SHIRODHARA, 60 MINUTES

AYURVEDIC EXPERIENCE, 90 MINUTES

DREAM TIME JOURNEY, 120 MINUTES 

this grounding treatment relaxes the nervous system, 
releases tension and restores the natural rhythm of 
sleep. It starts with a foot ritual and soothing mini 

of the massage, leaving the mind and body deeply 
Using ILA.



RITUALS
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NINH VAN BAY JOURNEY, 2 HOURS 30 MINUTES  
 

Vietnamese Green Tea 
Herbal Healer 
Exotic Orange 

Traditional Vietnamese 
Oriental 
Holistic 

Ku Nye Face Therapy 
Ananda Face Therapy  
Men’s Purifying Face Therapy 

COUPLES CONNECT, 3 HOURS
Steam and Sauna
Orange Body Exfoliation
Full Body Massage
Head Massage
Coconut Milk Bath
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Locally-inspired

VIETNAMESE JOURNEY, 2 HOURS 30 MINUTES
Body Scrub made of Com Xanh (Vietnamese rice) 
Bamboo Massage using coconut oil and suction cups as well as heated herbal poultices featuring local herbs: 
Tia To, Cay Nga Cuu and Kinh Goi
Fresh fruit, vegetarian hand rolls and Hung Lui (Vietnamese spearmint) tea 
Natural Facial Treatment 



MINDFULNESS PRACTICES
AND FITNESS



PRANAYAMA, 45 MINUTES

strengthen the respiratory system and tame

GUIDED MEDITATION, 45 MINUTES

strengthening your ability to listen and gauge body 

YOGA NIDRA, 45 MINUTES

full body relaxation and a deep meditative state of

TAI CHI, 45 MINUTE 
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YOGA, 60 MINUTES

natural intuition.

FITN
ESS

AERIAL YOGA, 45 MINUTES

PERSONAL TRAINING, 60 MINUTES

and limitations, and explore how to improve your



BEAUTY



B
E

A
U

T
Y

MANICURE, 60 MINUTES

PEDICURE, 60 MINUTES

NAIL POLISH APPLICATION, 30 MINUTES 

MANICURE FOR MEN, 45 MINUTES

PEDICURE FOR MEN, 45 MINUTES 



SPA TO SPAAAHH
Make the most of your spa time 
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SPA OPENING HOURS

SPA RESERVATIONS 

PRIOR TO ARRIVAL

treatments to ensure that maximum results are 

shower prior to any treatment. This will stimulate 

ARRIVAL

of our spa before your treatment. 

CONSULTATION

LATE ARRIVALS

please be aware that we are unable to extend 
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CANCELLATIONS

DURING YOUR STAY

so as not to disturb other guests.

AFTER YOUR TREATMENT

any massage, body treatment or depilatory waxing 

PAYMENT

of departure from the resort.  

CHILDREN

under the supervision of a guardian. 

GYM POLICIES 
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SIX SENSES SPA NINH VAN BAY
T  +84 258 3728 222   E  reservations-ninhvan-spa@sixsenses.com 
Ninh Hoa, Khanh Hoa, Vietnam



WELLNESS AND SPA MENU



WELLNESS PROGRAMS

Wellness Screening 60 mins VND 2,760,000

DETOX 5 NIGHTS 7 NIGHTS

 3 NIGHTS 5 NIGHTS 7 NIGHTS

Wellness Screening (60 mins) 1 1
Personalized Yoga (60 mins) 2 3
Aerial yoga (60 mins) 1 2
Guided Meditation (45 mins) 1 1
Thai Massage (60 mins) 1 1
Yogic Intestinal Cleanse (7 mins) 1 1
Detox Massage (60 mins) 1 1
Detox Scrub (45 mins) 1
Detox wrap (45 mins) 1
Holistic Massage (60 mins) 1
Signature Facial (60 mins) 1
Oriental Massage (60 mins) 1
Price per person VND 18,400,000 VND 36,000,000
Price per couple VND 26,200,000 VND 55,000,000

SLEEP

Wellness Screening (60 mins) 1 1 2
Personalized Yoga (60 mins) 1 2 2
Yoga Nidra (60 mins) 1 1 2
Aerial yoga (60 mins) - 1 1
Holistic Massage (60 mins) 1 1 1
Oriental Massage (60 mins) 1 1 1
Signature Facial (60 mins) - 1 1
Foot Acupressure (60 mins) - - 1
Price per person VND 12,000,000 VND 21,000,000 VND 25,900,000
Price per couple VND 19,000,000 VND 31,800,000 VND 38,600,000

Prices are quoted in Vietnamese Dong and subject to 5 percent service charge and 10 percent government tax.



Prices are quoted in Vietnamese Dong and subject to 5 percent service charge and 10 percent government tax.

WELLNESS PROGRAMS

DISCOVER YOGA 3 NIGHTS 5 NIGHTS 7 NIGHTS

Wellness Screening (60 mins) 1 1 1
Personalized Yoga per Villa (60 mins) 1 2 3
Aerial yoga (60 mins) - 1 1
Guided Meditation (45 mins) 1 1 1
Signature Massage (60 mins) 1 2 2
Yoga Nidra (60 mins) 1 1 2
Vietnamese Massage (60 mins) - - 1
Signature Facial (60 mins) - - 1
Price per person VND 11,800,000 VND 19,300,000 VND 29,700,000
Price per couple VND 16,200,000 VND 25,800,000 VND 41,500,000

FITNESS
Wellness Screening (60 mins) 1 1 2
Personalized Fitness or
Wellness Activities (60 mins)

3 5 7

Personalized Spa Treatment (60 mins) 3 5 7
Program warm up (45 mins) 1 1 1
Price per person VND 18,700,000 VND 28,600,000 VND 39,800,000
Price per couple VND 28,800,000 VND 43,200,000 VND 60,000,000

1 1 1
1 2 3

1 1 1
1 2 2
1 1 2

1 1 2
3 5 7

3 5 7
1 1 1



WELLNESS PROGRAMS

Prices are quoted in Vietnamese Dong and subject to 5 percent service charge and 10 percent government tax.

DURATION/MINUTES PRICE/VND 

BIOHACKING

Compression boots 
Percussion massage gun 

1,400,000 
   900,000 
   900,000 
3,550,000 

Venom Back Wrap
Biohacking Journey 

30
20
45

90

WELLNESS DAYS
Love Your Heart 

Mind Your Brain 12,500,000
per person

Boost Your Immunity 

One Day

One Day

One Day



TREATMENTS DURATION/MINUTES PRICE/VND 

MASSAGES 

Six Senses Signature Therapies:          
Deep Tissue
Holistic
Detox
Movement Restoration
Tension Soother
Tension Soother
Relaxed Feet
Head Therapy

60/90
60/90
60/90
90
30/60
90
30/60
30/60    

2,950,000/3,950,000
2,800,000/3,790,000
2,800,000/3,790,000
3,790,000
1,406,000/2,800,000
3,790,000
1,406,000/2,800,000
1,406,000/2,800,000

Oriental Therapy 60/90             
Hot Stone Therapy 90
In-Room Spa Journey 90
Pregnancy Massage 60/90            
Vietnamese Massage 60/90        
Thai Massage 90

2,800,000/3,790,000
4,297,000 

4,768,000
2,800,000/3,790,000
3,300,000/4,300,000
4,300,000

Prices are quoted in Vietnamese Dong and subject to 5 percent service charge and 10 percent government tax.



ALCHEMY BAR

The Alchemist’s Body Treatment
The Alchemy Bar Workshop 
Medicinal Herbal Poultice Massage 

FACIALS

Marine Flora Face Therapy
Ananda Face Therapy
Ku Nye Face Therapy
Dream Time Face Therapy
Men’s Purifying Face Therapy
Natural Facial

60/90
60 
90

60
60
60
60
60
60

 4,297,000
1,500,000
4,297,000

3,300,000 
3,300,000 
3,300,000 
3,300,000 
3,300,000 
2,450,000 

TREATMENTS DURATION/MINUTES PRICE/VND 

BODY TREATMENTS

Manipura Treatment 90
Marine Flora Immersion 120
Detoxifying Body Cocoon 60
Green Coffee Body Treatment 150
Green Tea Scrub 30
Milk Bath 30
Sunburn Soother 45
Coconut Body Scrub 60
Stem Cell Slimming 150

4,425,000
5,972,000
2,800,000
4,300,000
1,776,000
2,957,000
2,000,000
2,800,000
6,200,000

Prices are quoted in Vietnamese Dong and subject to 5 percent service charge and 10 percent government tax.



TREATMENTS DURATION/MINUTES PRICE/VND 

WELLNESS THERAPIES

Abhyanga 60 4,212,000 
Shirodhara 60 4,212,000 
Ayurvedic Experience 90 5,900,000 
Dream Time Journey 120 5,972,000 

RITUALS

Ninh Van Bay Journey 150 6,614,000 
Couples Connect 180 11,940,000 
Vietnamese Journey 150 6,614,000 

Prices are quoted in Vietnamese Dong and subject to 5 percent service charge and 10 percent government tax.

MINDFULNESS PRACTICES 

Pranayama   45 2,450,000
Guided Meditation 45 2,450,000
Yoga Nidra 45 2,450,000
Tai Ch 4i 5 2,450,000
Sound Bath Journey 45 2,685,000

FITNESS AND WELLNESS ACTIVITIES 

Yoga 60 2,850,000
Aerial Yoga 45 2,850,000
Personal Training 60 2,850,000

4i



Prices are quoted in Vietnamese Dong and subject to 5 percent service charge and 10 percent government tax.

TREATMENTS DURATION/MINUTES PRICE/VND 

BEAUTY

Manicure 60 1,150,000 
Pedicure 60 1,350,000 
Nail Polish Application 30 670,000 
Manicure for Me 4n 5 1,150,000 
Pedicure for Me 4n 5 1,350,000 


